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	PARTY
	REPRESENTATIVE
	PHONE
	FACSIMILE
	E-MAIL

	Embarq
	William E. Hendricks III
Attorney

Embarq

902 Wasco St

Hood River, OR 97031


	541 387 9439
	541 387 9753
	Tre.Hendricks@Embarq.com 

	CenturyTel
	Charles L. Best

Attorney at Law

1631 NE Broadway # 538

Portland, OR 97232-1425


	503 287 7160
	503 287 7160
	chuck@charleslbest.com 

	Commission Staff
	Jonathon Thompson
1400 S. Evergreen Park Dr. SW

P.O. Box 40128

Olympia, WA 98504-0128


	360 664 1225

	360 586 5522
	JThompso@utc.wa.gov 

	Public Counsel
	Sarah Shifley

Public Counsel Section

Office of Attorney General

800 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000

Seattle, WA 98104-3188

	206 464-6595
	206 464 6451
	sarah.shifley@atg.wa.gov


	
	Stefanie Johnson

Carol Williams 

Diane Campbell


	Regulatory Analyst

Legal Assistant

Legal Assistant
	stefaniej@atg.wa.gov
carolw@atg.wa.gov
dianec1@atg.wa.gov

	Comcast

 
	Arthur A. Butler

Ater Wynne LLP

601 Union St Suite 1501

Seattle, WA 98101-3981

	206 623 3011
	206 467 8406
	aab@aterwynne.com 

	
	Michael Pryor

Andrew Fisher


	 
	mhpryor@mintz.com
andrew_fisher@comcast.com
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	Level 3
	Gregory L. Rogers

Senior Corporate Counsel

Level 3 Communications, LLC

1025 Eldorado Blvd.

Broomfield, CO 80021
	720 888 2512
	720 888 5134


	greg.rogers@level3.com


	IBEW
	Scott J. Rubin

333 Oak Lane

Bloomsburg, PA 17815


	570 387 1893
	570 387 1894
	Scott.j.rubin@gmail.com 



	
	Ray Egelhoff
Randy Barber
	
	rayegelhoff@ibew89.com
rbatceo@aol.com
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